

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3718/2009

C.I.T. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANGLAM RICINUS LTD. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. A. Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent to file counter affidavit within four
weeks.

List again on 30.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar